
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'07.07
2 5 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.56
3 6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.06
4 3 EVANGELISTA Leonardo 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'11.30
5 2 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'12.80
6 1 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.91

7 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.91
8 8 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.66

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:09

Serie 2
1 4 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.11

5 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'17.11
3 2 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.40
4 3 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.53
5 6 DEFONCHIO Tommaso 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.60
6 7 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.61
7 8 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.51
8 1 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.52

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:07

Serie 3
1 6 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.70
2 7 BERNACCHIA Matteo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.11
3 5 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'21.68
4 3 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'22.16
5 2 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'22.55
6 8 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.62

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BACIGALUPO Simone 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP
4 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:05

Serie 4
1 4 CARDINALI Andrea 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'23.42
2 3 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.48
3 5 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'26.78
4 6 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.16
5 2 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'31.60
6 1 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'32.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'07.07
2 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.56
3 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.06
4 EVANGELISTA Leonardo 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'11.30
5 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'12.80
6 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.91

TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.91
8 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.66
9 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.11

CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'17.11
11 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.40
12 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.53
13 DEFONCHIO Tommaso 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.60
14 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.61
15 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.70
16 BERNACCHIA Matteo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.11
17 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.51
18 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'21.68
19 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'22.16
20 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'22.55
21 CARDINALI Andrea 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'23.42
22 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.52
23 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.48
24 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.62
25 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'26.78
26 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.16
27 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'31.60
28 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'32.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
BACIGALUPO Simone 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP
BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova NP
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